

This Certifies that the Rotary Club of

West Pasco Sunset, Florida, USA

having been duly organized and having agreed, through its officers and members, to be bound by the Constitution and Bylaws of Rotary International, which agreement is evidenced by the acceptance of this certificate, is now a duly admitted member of

Rotary International

and is entitled to all the rights and privileges of such membership.

In witness whereof the signatures of its officers, being duly authorized, are subscribed hereto this

11 March 2019

Admission to membership in Rotary International recommended by

District Governor President, Rotary International